
             CONFIDENTIAL P.G-ECON, PART - II (REGULAR)

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF RESULT :

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE PAPER-VI PAPER-VII PAPER-VIII PAPER-IX PAPER-X

ROLL NO. REGN. NO. GENDER

F. MARKS --> 100 100 100 100 100 500 500 1000

1 170399 SUSAMA  DIGAL SC P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-001 13051/12 F 60 43 54 56 62 275 265 540

2 170400 SUBHASRI  SATHUA GEN P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-004 487/11 F 50 57 53 50 56 266 276 542

3 170401 SWAYAMBAR  MALLICK ST P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-005 502/11 M 0 47 23 45 18 92 163 255

4 170402 SARIPH  KUMAR  DIGAL SC P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-008 13009/12 M 21 10 25 53 28 106 240 346
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5 170403 NIRAKAR  MAHARANA OBC P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-009 12958/12 M 18 30 30 43 32 135 197 332

6 170404 NIKITA  MOHINI  JENA GEN P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-011 5984/10 F 22 50 33 60 48 191 259 450

7 170405 SANTILATA  MAHARANA GEN P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-012 474/11 F 8 30 17 40 24 70 80 150

8 170406 LOPAMUDRA  NATH GEN P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-014 24190/2015 F 30 61 30 51 61 233 236 469

9 170407 PINTU  BALIARSINGH OBC P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-015 16590/11 M 35 13 30 48 20 113 132 245

10 170408 SANTANU  SENAPATI SC P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-016 16626/11 M 52 60 43 81 56 292 280 572
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FAIL

THIRD CLASS

FAIL

FAIL

SECOND CLASS
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11 170409 NIRUPAMA  MISHRA GEN P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

16PG-ECO-017 F 42 54 30 40 50 216 198 414
WITHHELD
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             CONFIDENTIAL P.G-ECON, PART - II (BACK)

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF RESULT :

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE PAPER-VI PAPER-VII PAPER-VIII PAPER-IX PAPER-X

ROLL NO. REGN. NO. GENDER

F. MARKS --> 100 100 100 100 100 500 500 1000

1 170449 SUMIT KUMAR DALAI GEN P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 P-10

15PG-ECO-003 6276/11 M 0 0 * 7 52 122 280 402

20 May 2017

FAIL
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             CONFIDENTIAL P.G-ECON, PART - I (BACK)

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF RESULT :

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE PAPER-I PAPER-II PAPER-III PAPER-IV PAPER-V

ROLL NO. REGN. NO. GENDER

F. MARKS --> 100 100 100 100 100 500

1 XXX SUSAMA  DIGAL SC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-001 13051/12 F 30 31 * 59 * 265

(IMPROVEMENT)

2 XXX SUBHASRI  SATHUA GEN P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-004 487/11 F 40 44 * * * 276

(IMPROVEMENT)

3 XXX SWAYAMBAR  MALLICK ST P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-005 502/11 M 3 10 2 * * 163

4 XXX NIKITA  MOHINI  JENA GEN P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-011 5984/10 F * 40 5 * * 259

(IMPROVEMENT)

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PHULBANI
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5 XXX SANTILATA  MAHARANA GEN P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-012 474/11 F 2 2 3 40 40 80

6 XXX PRIYABRATA  MAHAKUL GEN P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-013 M ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 0

7 XXX LOPAMUDRA  NATH GEN P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-014 24190/2015 F * * 16 * * 236

(IMPROVEMENT)

8 XXX PINTU  BALIARSINGH OBC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-015 16590/11 M 2 14 10 * * 132

9 XXX SANTANU  SENAPATI SC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-016 16626/11 M 30 37 20 * * 280

(IMPROVEMENT)

10 XXX NIRUPAMA  MISHRA GEN P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5

16PG-ECO-017 F 15 25 * 52 * 198

(IMPROVEMENT)

FAIL

PASS

WITHHELD

FAIL

WITHHELD

PASS

                              Verified by * indicates that the candidate has cleared previously/did not fill up the form for that paper Controller of Exams.          Page 4 of 4


